PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
ORDERING: (first “xx” can be 27,30,35,40,45,50,57; third “x” can be S or D; last “xx” can be
RA or IS) (The lumens are tested with frosted lens) GWIT test 850℃
*Please contact your Fulton representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here or any info required
*Due to continuing product improvements, Fulton Lighting reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
Tel: 86-755-86021658                                                                                                                                            Website: www.fltled.com
Item Watts
Diffusion
Efficacy
Frost
Efficacy
CRI PF Voltage Dimension(L*W*H):Inch
FLT-TPOXX-25L6XXX 25 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 22  3/25 6  3/10 3  9/10
FLT-TPOXX-40L12XXX 40W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 50  3/10 6  3/10 3  9/10
FLT-TPOXX-60L12XXX 60 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 50  3/10 6  3/10 3  9/10
FLT-TPOXX-75L12XXX 75 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 50  3/10 6  3/10 3  9/10
Fulton Tri-proof light is usually used in environment which require
water-proof ,dust-proof ,corrosion-proof lighting ,such as shopping
mall , warehouse and other indoor places . The lamp features with
smooth surface , no dust deposition ,can be ceiling mounted or

Mounting height:10m
Tel: 86-755-86021658                                                                                                                                            Website: www.fltled.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
ORDERING: (first “xx” can be 27,30,35,40,45,50,57; third “x” can be S or D; last “xx” can be
RA or IS) (The lumens are tested with frosted lens)   GWIT test 850℃
*Please contact your Fulton representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here or any info required
*Due to continuing product improvements, Fulton Lighting reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
Item Watts
Diffusion
Efficacy
Frost
Efficacy
CRI PF Voltage Dimension(L*W*H):Inch
FLT-TPOXX-20L6XXX 20 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 23  7/30 3  3/4 2  19/20
FLT-TPOXX-40L12XXX 40 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 46  17/20 3  3/4 2  19/20
FLT-TPOXX-50L12XXX 50 W 130lm/w 120lm/w ＞80 ＞0.92 AC100-277V 46  17/20 3  3/4 2  19/20
Fulton Tri-proof light is usually used in environment which require
water-proof ,dust-proof ,corrosion-proof lighting ,such as shopping
mall , warehouse and other indoor places . The lamp features with
smooth surface , no dust deposition ,can be ceiling mounted or